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Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #55

Division: WCLA D2

Date: saturday, February 16, 2019

Home: NAU

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Field 06

Time: 7:30 AM

Away: UC Irvine

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach Bob Mezeul

NAU

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

uc

001
002
003
005
006
008
009
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024

SIGNATURE CELL
Irvine

Name Goals Misconduct
Gizelle Rodriguez
Ava Herin
Noelle Kang
Dayanara Vasquez

Kristina Siquieros

Kathleen Bui

Celine Trieu

Alexandra Slepchenkova

Christina Arredondo

Lily Amidon
MeAnna Rensel

Ashley Peters

Tatiana lanfranchi

Evgeniya Bozhko

Elizabeth Bank

Elena Moreno

Margaret Duffield

Jennalyn Robeniol

Jordan Borja
Skylar Mogab

Cecilia Del Rivo

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




